South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 12:24:44 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3198 General Bill, By Richardson
A Bill to amend Section 56-3-1975, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to identification of handicapped parking
places, so as to require handicapped parking signs erected after June 30, 1995, to include the penalties for unlawful use.

01/10/95
01/10/95
05/23/95
05/24/95
05/24/95
05/25/95
05/25/95
05/25/95
05/22/96
05/22/96
05/22/96
05/22/96
05/28/96
05/30/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-7777

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-77
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-118
Amended HJ-85

Read second time HJ-86

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6

Introduced and read first time SJ-19

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-19

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-9

Amended SJ-9

Read second time SJ-9

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-9

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-37
24 hour point of order HJ-71

Page 1 of 1



