

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3198 General Bill, By Richardson

A Bill to amend Section 56-3-1975, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to identification of handicapped parking places, so as to require handicapped parking signs erected after June 30, 1995, to include the penalties for unlawful use.

01/10/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7777
01/10/95	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-77
05/23/95	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-118
05/24/95	House	Amended HJ-85
05/24/95	House	Read second time HJ-86
05/25/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6
05/25/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-19
05/25/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-19
05/22/96	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-9
05/22/96	Senate	Amended SJ-9
05/22/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-9
05/22/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-9
05/28/96	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-37
05/30/96	House	24 hour point of order HJ-71